Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

ORDER #005594

Bryant Pinto

8833 aquedcut ave
North Hills, CA 91343

Order Date: September 24, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

(0114 Price

6 $120.00

PO:
Shipping Address:
Replacements of Loss Items from Order
#5463

Description

General

Replacement: 16ft Stretch Velvet Draping - Champagne
Notes

PDF Generated on 09/24/2024 @ 04:03 PM PST

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$720.00

$720.00
$0.00
$68.40
($0.00)
$788.40
($0.00)
$788.40
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