Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005594

Bryant Pinto 8833 aquedcut ave North Hills, CA 91343

P0:

Order Date: September 24, 2024

Shipping Address:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Replacements of Loss Items from Order

#5463

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Replacement: 16ft Stretch Velvet Draping - Champagne	6	\$120.00	Т	\$720.00
Notes			Total Products:		\$720.00
		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$0.00
			Tax	es:	\$68.40
			Discou	nts:	(\$0.00)
			To	otal:	\$788.40
			Payme	nts:	(\$0.00)
			Balaı	nce:	\$788.40